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1,756,918.79
316,380.29
487,706.04

645,404.46
-0

-00
-00

-0
924,340.19
-00
685,314.68
773,566.07
803,931.40
605,487.36
-00
841,840.78
562,207.06
707,397.63
366,235.64
193,532.94
349,037.81
-00

-00
1,284,715.22
640,487.15
994,116.00

629,228.36
-0

-00
-00
479,885.63
1,125,168.42
917,204.83
1,001,369.86
535,787.79
203,927.98
486,517.74
548,562.52
526,097.48
597,043.11
417,912.57
-00

600,694.59
461,416.78
41145374
277,151.67
444,395.02
244,531.10
342,042.38

-00
717,449.58
934,140.23

-00
503,072.89
535,314.61

-00

-00
560,291.51
605,812.38

1,354,112.91
1,018,347.56
452,114.79
293,114.00

-00
656,790.99
761,178.48
480,866.12

-00
703,847.59
256,587.74
691,437.97

-00

-00

157,886.03

414 677 75
0
00

00
894,360.58
00
1,756,918.79.
316,380.29
487,706.04

0
68531468
773,566.07
803,931.40
605,487.36

00
841,840.78
562,207.06
707,397.63
366,235.64
193,532.94
349,037.81

00

994,116.00

62922836

479,885.63
630,689.64
917,204.83

1,001,369.86
535,787.79
203,927.98
486,517.74

00
00
597,043.11
417,91257

00
600,694.59
461,416.78
411,453.74

00
444,395.02
244,531.10
342,24238

00

00
717,449.58
934,140.23

00
503,072.89
53531461

00

00
21753236
605,812.38

00

00

1,018,347.56
452,114.79
293,114.00

00
656,790.99
761,178.48
480,866.12

00
703,847.59
256,587.74
691,437.97

00

00

157,886.03

414 577 75 Sm contratos | {metal: {unid:
-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

894,360.58 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

1,756,918.79 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid
-00 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
316,380.29 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
487,706.04 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

-0 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

-0 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

685,314.68 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
773,566.07 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
803,931.40 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
605,487.36 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid

-00 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
841,840.78 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid:
562,207.06 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
707,397.63 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
366,235.64 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
193,532.94 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
349,037.81 Sin contratos ({metali{unid:

-00 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

831,32631 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
-00 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
629,228.36 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
-00 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:
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it
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it
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it
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it
it
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it
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it
it
it

479,885.63 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid:

630,689.64 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid:

917,204.83 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid:

645,627.35 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid:

535,787.79 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid:

203,927.98 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid:

-00 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:

-00/Sin contratos {{metal: {unid:

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it
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it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

it

597,043.11 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
41791257 Sin contratos {metal.: {unid:

-00 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

600,694.59 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
461,416.78 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
411,453.74 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

444,395.02 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
244,531.10 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
342,242.38 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid:

-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

717,449.58 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
52608481 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

503,072.89 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
53531461 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

217,532.36 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
605,812.38 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
-00 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:

-0 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
1,018,347.56 Sin contratos | {metal: {unid
452,114.79 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
293,114.00 Sin contratos {metal.: {unid:

656,790.99 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
761,178.48 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
480,866.12 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

703,847.59 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
256,587.74 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid
691,437.97 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid

-00 Sin contratos {metal: {unid:

157,886.03 Sin contratos ({metal: {unid:
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Validado avances

| b.FOLIO[IPODERECUI b.
CHP19010151 FEDERALES (A 2019

TIPO DE RECU CICLO DEL RECRAMO
ICLo RAI

PROGRAMA P PROGRAMA E APROBADO
MAPRESUPUY PROGRAMA 0BADO

portacior 1007-FAM
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1007-FAM Infr
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1007-FAM Infr
1007-FAM Infr
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1007-FAM Infr 526286.75

MODIFICADO
[

526286.75



